



Pos Item	Best nr Part No	Benämning	Description	Anmärkning Notes
1	965534	Konsol	Bracket	A1-9X72
2	3714763	Relä	Relay	12 V
3	3728590	Fläktkåpa	Fan Casing	091-DM
4	949444	Skruv	Screw	SW M5X12
8	3716109	Hylsa	Sleeve	
9	3714212	Isolerbricka	Insulated washer	
10	3714207	Motorfäste kpl	Motor support	
11	3714801	Skruv	Screw	
13	3711234	Bränslespridare	Fuel atomizer	
15	3713880	Turbulator	Turbulator	
16	3714229	Skruv	Screw	RXAB
17	3713854	Termostatfjäder	Thermostat spring	
18	3714218	Överhettningstermostat	Overheating thermostat	
19	3714839	Drifttermostat	Operating thermostat	
20	3714076	Glödstift	Glow plug	
21	3714208	Flamvaktbussning	Flame sensor bushing	
22	3714078	Bricka styren termostat	Washer, guide therm	
23	941266	Skyddsplugg 12 x 6	Protective plug 12 x 6	
24	3714939	Värmeväxlare	Heat exchanger	
25	3714220	Bränslerör Kpl	Fuel pipe	
26	3714802	Skruv	Screw	
27	942603	Taggbricka	Toothed washer	
28	3728564	Kablage, inre	Cable harness inner	
29	3714224	Fäste, Bränslenipel	Block piece/ fuel nip.	
30	3714210	Brännkammare	Burner	
31	3713045	Flamvakts kit	Flame sensor kit	
32	3714421	O-ring	O-ring	
33	3714678	Fläktmotor	Fan motor	
34	961676	slangklamma	Clamp	112 mm
35	3714197	Bränsleledning	Fuel pipe	
36	3713890	Doserpump	Fuel metering pump	
37	3714223	Gummikonsol	Rubber bracket	
38	947542	Skruv	Screw	M6X25

Pos Item	Best nr Part No	Benämning	Description	Anmärkning Notes
39	960139	Planbricka	Washer	
40	3714943	Gummigenomföring	Rubber bracket	
41	3714412	Styrenhet	Control unit	
42	3716535	Låsplåt	Locking sheet	
43	956059	Skruv	Screw	RXAB M4X8
44	3714657	Vattenpump	Water pump	960 1
45	3711440	Formslang	Hose beend	
46	3712886	Formslang	Hose bend	
47	943472	Slangklamma	Clamp	25 mm
48	3714577	Botten, Kpl	Clutch, lower part	
49	3728712	Lock, kpl	Clutch, upper part	
50	3714579	Konsol	Bracket	
51	945358	Skruv	Screw	M6XFS, M6x1
53	946173	Skruv	Screw	M6XFS, M8x20
54	946440	Skruv	Screw	M8X16
55	948645	Flänslåsmutter	Locking nut	M8